Sc“holarshlps awarded by the institution to the students m“‘\the |ast
e (12 months e o |
(PIease enter all the flgures in Indlan Rupees only)‘,

Scholarship type Total scholarship Number of students
(Please select from amount awarded who received the
the drop-down- column 'B') (in INR) scholarship

Scholarship for economically backward 52,500.00 |Tiwari Supriya Vinay
Scholarship for economically backward 27,500.00 |Kukreja Bhavika lJitendra
Scholarship for economically backward 27,500.00 |Desale Bhavana Adhikar
Scholarship for economically backward 27,500.00 |Dipali Bramhadev Ghodake
Scholarship for economically backward 27,500.00 |Shivkanya Goutam Shinde
Scholarship for economically backward 30,000.00 |Ram Kumar Verma
Scholarship for economically backward 70,000.00fSunge Aiman
Scholarship for economically backward 65,000.00|Kadam Varsha Vijay
Scholarship for economically backward 30,000.00|Fafal Ankita
Others 52,500.00Gole Amol Jayvant
Others 52,500.00|Morade Pratik

127,000.00 [Mr. Satish Salunkhe
Others 105,000.00 |Adhav Lydia Sunil
Others 27,500.00 |Kute Kshitija Purushottam
Others 27,500.00 |Navik Jyoti Ramsagar
Others 27,500.00 |Gosavi Kunal Laxman
Others 55,000.00 |Amal Satyan
Others 55,000.00 |Patel Samiya Dastagir
Others 82,500.00 |Kakade Kiran Sanjay
Merit-based scholarship 52,500.00|Choudhari Ujwala
Merit-based scholarship 40,000.00|NEHA PATIL -PHD
Merit-based scholarship 40,000.00|BHARAT GUPTA-PHD

1,102,000.00
32,500.00 |Yogesh Patil

MGM SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL/SCIENCES

AP COUNTANT
M SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

IRECTOR






